
ATTACHMENT SEVEN

January 16, 2007

TO: Members of the MAG POPTAC

FROM: Harry P. Wolfe, Senior Project Manager

SUBJECT: 2007 MAG POPTAC AND AD HOC SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 2007 meeting scheduled for the MAG Population Technical Advisory Committee.
(POPTAC)and the POPTAC Ad Hoc Subcommittee.   The meetings of the MAG POPTAC will be held
at 10:00 a,m. on the fourth Tuesday of each month at the MAG Office, Saguaro Room, 302 North First
Avenue, Suite 200.  The MAG POPTAC Ad Hoc Subcommittee will generally meet on the same day
and in the same location as the MAG  POPTAC from 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.   The MAG POPTAC
meeting dates are noted below:

Tuesday, January 23, 2007
Tuesday, February 27, 2007
Tuesday, March 27, 2007
Tuesday, April 24, 2007
Tuesday,  May 22, 2007
Tuesday, June 26, 2007
Tuesday, July 24, 2007
Tuesday, August 28, 2007
Tuesday, September 25, 2007
Tuesday, October 23, 2007
Tuesday, November 27, 2007
Tuesday, December 18, 2007

If you have any questions or need additional information, please contact me at (602) 254-6300.


